A-1
A
P
R
E
S
S
U

Batteries: 8 “AA” Alkaline batteries
(included)
Battery Life: 100 pump cycles
to 300 psi or 1000 cycles to
30 psi minimum
Pressure Connection: 1⁄8 NPT female
Electrical Connection: Standard
banana jacks
RTD Connection: 4 pin LEMO style
External Module: 6 pin LEMO style
Dimensions: 200 H x 100 W x 60 mm D
(8 x 4 x 23⁄8")
Weight: 1.2 kg (2.5 lb)
To Order
MODEL NO. RANGE TYPE
PCL819-30 -0.8 to 2 bar (-12 to 30 psi) Gage
PCL819-150 -0.8 to 10 bar (-12 to 150 psi) Gage
PCL819-300 -0.8 to 20 bar (-12 to 300 psi) Gage
PCL819-30A 0 to 2 bar (0 to 30 psi) Absolute
PCL819-150A 0 to 10 bar (0 to 150 psi) Absolute
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
PCL819-TRAP Spare liquid and dirt trap
PCL819-BATT-KIT Rechargeable battery kit
PCL-PMA Pressure module adaptor (required to use PCL-PM
series external pressure modules)
Ordering Examples: PCL819-150, -12 to 150 psig portable calibrator with built-in
electric pump.
PCL819-30A, 0 to 30 psia portable calibrator with built-in electric pump, PCL-PMA, pressure
module adaptor and PCL-PM100G, 0 to 100 psig external pressure module.
ACCESSORIES
PCL-PMA,
pressure module
adaptor, shown